
Rule 4.34-CVL 

(Insert full name of 

company 

Insert full name 
and address 

Presenters name, 

address and reference 
{if any) 

The insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 

Affairs 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Rules 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

$.95/99 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

[- 05062913 

ValeAg Limited 

We Sue Roscoe 

Critchleys 
Greyfriars Court 
Paradise Square 

Oxford 
OX1 1BE 

the liquidator(s) of the company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 22 

November 2012 

Signed Sls <2 Date 26 November 2012 

VA605 

Sue Roscoe 
Critchleys 
Greyfriars Court 
Paradise Square 
Oxford 
OX1 1BE 

Liquidation Section 
For Official Use 

Post Room 

HN 
2711/2012 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 

4.34-CVL 
Statement of Affairs Form 4.19 

Statement as to affairs of ValeAg Limited on 22 November 

2012 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of 

the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs 

are true. 

—_—_—_ 

Full name Name Gree (a 

Signed we 

Yeu 
Date . 2a Me



Insolvency Act 1986 

ValeAg Limited 

Estimated Statement Of Affairs as at 22 November 2012 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ £ 

ASSETS 
Plant & Machinery 18,010 00 25,500 00 

Finance Company (12,845 00) (12,845 00) 
12,655 00 12,655 00 

Plant & Machinery 12,500 00 8,500 00 

Finance Company (12,634 00) (12,634 00) 

Deficiency c/d (4,134 00) 

Plant & Machinery 13,260 00 13,500 00 

Finance Company (15,925 87) (15,925 87) 

Deficiency c/d (2,425 87) 

Plant & Machinery 37,424 00 19,750 00 

Furniture & Equipment 1,025 00 850 00 

Goodwill 6,666 00 NIL 

Book Debts 24,958 00 21,181 00 

54,436 00 

LIABILITIES 

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS - 
Employees 2,612 04 
Directors 310 68 

2,922 72 
51,513 28 

DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGE PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 
OTHER PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 FLOATING CHARGE CREDITORS 

NIL 
51,513 28 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
51,513 28 

DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGE POST 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 
NIL 

51,513 28 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
51,513 28 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Deficiency b/d 6,559 87 

Trade & Expense Creditors 30,843 63 
Employees 6,844 25 

Directors 3,894 94 

Page 1 of 2 21 November 2012 15 18



Insolvency Act 1986 

ValeAg Limited 

Estimated Statement Of Affairs as at 22 November 2012 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ £ 

Bank 4,799 63 

Landlord 
964 98 

PAYE/NIC 33,400 00 

VAT 
21,212 00 

Corporation Tax 1,346 00 
109,865 30 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C’s post 14 September 2003) (58,352 02) 
(58,352 02) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 400 
400 

TOTAL SURPLUS/(DEFICIENCY) 
(58,356 02) 

Page 2 of 2 21 November 2012 15 18



ValeAg Limited - Notes To The Estimated Statement Of Affairs 

1 The inclusion of any claim does not constitute an admittance of the debt Ail claims are subject 

to formal adjudication 

2 The above estimates are subject to the expenses of the liquidation and the expenses of 

realisation 

3 The bank does not have a charge over the company’s assets 

4 The assets have been professionally valued by Empire Auctions Ltd ona break-up basis 

5 Book debts have been written down based on age as follows - 

Current 5% 

< 30 days 15% 

< 60 days 35% 

< 90 days 50% 

> 90 days 80% 

6 PAYE/NIC 1s outstanding for 2011 to date 

7 VAT 1s outstanding for the period March 2012 to date 

8 There 1s a four year lease of a barn near Abingdon expiring on 31 August 2013 The rent Is 

£3,500 per annum and there ts a service charge of £360 per annum The amount shown as 

outstanding ts November to January 

9 The amounts owing preferentially and non-preferentially to the employees relate to arrears of 

wages, pay in lieu of notice, holiday pay and redundancy The amount due to the director 

relates to arrears of wages, pay in lieu of notice, holiday pay, redundancy and expenses



ABojouYyod | 

Je1eM-sy}-UO-UoUNOg 